

C – 318/2017 (Regn. No. - 832/2017)

Order dated 18-07-2023

Today is fixed for appearance and D/R. Complainant takes no steps. Due to resolution of the local bar the case is adjourned today.

To 18-11-2023 for appearance and D/R. BC II to comply.

D/C by me

sd/-
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
kakdwip, 24- parganas (south)

sd/-
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
kakdwip, 24- parganas (south)