

C.R.-832/2017 (Reg No.-832/2017)

Order dated: 15-06-2024.

Today is fixed for further evidence positively I.d. n/o. Both parties take no steps. Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 26-12-2024 for further evidence positively I.d. n/o.
Both sides to come ready.

D/C by me

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
kakdwip, 24- parganas (south)

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
kakdwip, 24- parganas (south).