

C 318/2017
CIS 832/2017

20/02/2026.

Today is fixed for examination of accused persons u/s. 313 of CrPC and argument.

All the accused persons are absent.

PO on leave.

Day adjourned.

To 13/03/2026 for examination of accused persons u/s. 313 of CrPC and argument.

D/C by me

ACJM, Kakdwip

ACJM, Kakdwip